
GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY    (UCBES-2)  

DATE SHEET 
FOR 

M.C.A.(TYP)/(TYC) Semester- I, III &V (UCBEGS,Regular & Re-appear Candidates)(Theory) 

Examinations, November-December-2023 

 
Date  Day Paper Subject / Sr.No. 

Semester-I (Time: 1:30 AM to 4:30 PM ) (For Reappear Candidates) 

30.11.2023 

 

Thursday 

 

CSL-4035 

CSL-4036 

CSL-4037 

 

Secure Software Development (6005) 

Machine Learning (6006) 

Computer Graphics (6007)  

06.12.2023 

 

Wednesday 

 

CSL-4052 / 

CSL-412 

System Software (6002)   

Numerical & Statistical Methods ( ) 

11.12.2023 Monday CSL-4050      

/ECL-491        

Design And Analysis Of Algorithms (6001) 

Design Electronics ( )   

13.12.2023 Wednesday CSL-4053/ 

CSL-411 

System Simulation (6003)                

Introduction to Programming () 

15.12.2023 Friday CSL-4055 / 

MTL-408 

Design of Programming Languages (6004) 

Mathematical Elements of Computer Science ( ) 

 
Semester-III  (Time: 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) 

23.11.2023 Thursday CSL-483 Cyber Securtiy () 

28.11.2023 Tuesday  CSL-521/ 

CSL-522 

CSL-523 

Secure Software Development (6015) 

Machine Learning (6016) 

Computer Graphics (6017) 

01.12.2023 Friday     CSL-511 Theory of  Computations (6012) 

05.12.2023 Tuesday CSL-520 Computer Networks (6014) 

08.12.2023 Friday CSL-512 Microprocessor & its Applications (6013) 

 

Semester-V  (Time: 10:00 PM to 1:00 PM) 

 
29.11.2023 Wednesday CSL-612  Software Engineering (6031)  

04.12.2023 Monday CSL-639 

CSL-642 

Natural Language Processing (6035) 

Digital Forensics (6034) 

 07.12.2023 Thursday 

 

CSL-636 

 

Distributed Systems ( 6032 ) 

 

11.12.2023 Monday CSL-641 Cloud Native Application Development (6033) 

13.12.2023 Wednesday CSL-611 System Software(6030) 

 

 
     

                      (COPY RIGHTS RESERVED) 

AMRITSAR 

November 14, 2023                                Professor Incharge (Examinations) 


